-t

PCS EXPRESS CARGO

U

GSTIN : 27AARPH3638J1ZA

Shop No. 980 1st Part, Riddhi Siddhi -
EXPEarEsS — CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West. Invoice Number. CRI147/24-25
Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra .
- ) ) Invoice Date : 22/04/2024
Email : pcs.courier@gmail.com
TAX INVOICE
To, s
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PVT. LTD. )
NETA JI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE, DOMESTIC AIRPORT Page No. : Page 1 of 1
DOMESTIC AIRPORT, KOLKATA Period From : 19/03/2024
KOLKATA Period To : 19/03/2024
WEST BENGAL-700052 Customer Code - T-0006
GSTIN.: 19AAECT8193L1ZJ Other Docket Ref. No. !
SR DOCKET DATE  DESTINATION CONSIGNEE FROM  REFERENCE MODE DIMENSION INVOICE QTY RATE WEIGHT CHWT  TOTAL
LR VALUE

1 1019660  19.13.2024 KOLKATA TFS KOLKATA BHIWAND MR. VAIBHAV SFC 68*38"56*2

268161 2 2400 72.35 73.000 1,752.00

I-TFS
BHIWAND
DOCKET / LR CHARG‘E 50.00
Total Bill Amount = 1,802.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 536.32
Fuel Surcharge = 233.83
SUBTOTAL = 2,572.15
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 128.61
Grand Total = 2,701.00

INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred One Only

E &0.E.PAYMENTS

1. All Bills should narmally be settled within one week of the date of the bill
uniess otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.

2. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.

3. PAN NO : AARPH3638J

4. SAC / HSN CODE : 998791 @5% for Transport Service

5. SAC / HSN CODE : 996812 @18% for Courier Service

6. All cheques shoud be drawn cross A/c. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"

7. This is computer Jenerated invoice, does not required signature.

Changes in the Invcice can be done only within 5 days.

BANK DETAILS
Bank Name  ICICI BANK LTD
A/CNo.: 643405054048

A/CName:  PCSEXPRESS CARGO

Bank Branch  GOR=GAON
IFSC Code : ICICC006434
MICR Code :

For PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Accountant / Manager



L ™ mainwAnvne WULUNE]D / L.

{ Not Negotiable
= 980,Adarsh Nagar,Link Road,Next to Lotus petrol pump, At Owner's Risk

Andheri-West,Mumbai-400053,+91 2262360112
Customercare@pcsexp.in www.pcsexp.in

EXPRESS SUBJECT TO MUMBAI JURISDICTION 1 0 1 9660

ACCOUNT NUMBER SHIPPER REFERENCE ‘ ORIGIN DESTINATION PIECES DATE WEIGHT
7-0006 MR. VAIBHAV ~ BHIWANDI KOLKATA 2 19/03/2024 73.00
D CASH D TOPAY SHIPPER'S CONSIGNEE ACT. WT. 21.68 VOL. WEIGHT
ACCOUNT SHIPPER'S

Sender's Name Receipt's Name 72.350

TFS BHIWANDI

Company Company DIMENSION in CM
L TFS KOLKATA L*W*H

Address Address 68%38*56"2=72.352

83 GATE NO 3C, NSCBI AIRPORT, KAZO NAZRUL ISLAN

DUM DUM KOLKATA
BHIWANDI KOLKATA
Tel No. : Tel No. :
City : BHIWANDI Country : INDIA City : KOLKATA Country: INDIA
Description of Soods Shipment Value DOMESTIC |'___| pox [+ ] N-DOX [ ar
268161 [] INTERNATIONAL [[] commerciaL [ ] surrace
SHIPMENT
SHIPPER AGREEMENT PCS EXPRESS Recelved in Good order & Condition Freight 2:338.32
Fusl 233.83
GST 128.61
NAME : NAME : TOTAL 2,700.76
SHIPPER'S e ——
SIGNATURE DATE : 19/03/2024 | pATE :  19/03/2024 - Afflx Co. Stamp ACCOUNT COPY

Domestic International Air Freight Rail / Road




q Tax Invoice Original for recipient
: TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
—m Bldg no 55, Gala no 1,2,3,4, Indian complex, Dapode, Dapode, Bhiwandi, Thane

Teawal Faoa Services T —|—>Zm 421 wON
IrmNo.:7ae3419c038ab55c2a7e61 adbe761 32de529¢36d7837af73befabba675b11 261

GSTIN Number - 27AADCB2762L121 Transportation Mode: Not Applicable
Reverse Charge: NO FSSAl: Veh. No. Not Applicable
Invoice Serial Number : PSIT1L2324-00309 Date & Time of Supply: 15-03-24
Invoice Date . 15-03-24 Due Date : 14-04-24 Place of Supply: Maharashtra
External Document No. . STK TRF FROM BHIWANDI WH TO KOLKATA State Code: 27
Details of Receiver (Billed to) Details of Consignee (Shipped to) |
Name: Travel Food Services Kolkata Pvi. Ltd. Name: Travel Food Services Kolkata Pvt. Ltd.
Address: Netaji Subhash Chnadra Bose International airport 83 Gae No 3C,Kazi Nurul Islam Address: Netaji Subhash Chnadra Bose Internaticnal airport 83 Gae No 3C,Kazi Nurul Islam Sarani,DumdumKolkata
Sarani,Dumdum,Kolkata, 700052
State: WB State: WB
State Code: 19 State Code: 19
GSTIN/Unique ID: 19AAECT8193L1ZJ PAN : AAECT8193L GSTIN/Unique ID: 19AAECT8193L12ZJ PAN : AAECT8193L
1
S. |Description Class HSN Qty | UOM | Adult | Child | Adult Child |Unit Price Amt|Dis. | Taxable CGST SGST IGST Cess
”ZO. Amt
| Qty |Qty Rate | Rate _mmﬂmr >3L xm\i Amt.| Rate Amt.| Rate Amt.| Rate
11 CBTL TEABAG 090240 9 PACK 0 0 0 0 2260.58 20345.22| 0.00 2034522 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 5.00 1017.26 0 0 0 0
EARL GRAY 50SCT 90 ET
_ 2 CBTL TEABAG 090240 22 |PACK 0 0 0 0 211153| 4845366 0.00 46453.66 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 5.00 2322.68 0 a 0 0
MOROCCAN MINT 90 ET
| |SACHET
3 CBTL TEABAG 210120 19 |PACK 0 0 0 0 1616.76 30718.44| 0.00 30718.44 0.00 0.00| 0.00 (.00 18.00 5529.32 0 a 0 0
" |INFUSION LEMON 90 ET
CHAMD SACHET
_h CBTL TEA 090240 6 PACK 0 0 0 0 248471 14908.26| 0.00 14908.26 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 5.00 745.41 0 0 0 0
SOUTHERN BLEND 90 ET
453.5GM
7 5 CBTL TEABAG 090240| 36 |PACK 0 0 0 0 2533.84| 91218.24] 0.00 91218.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 4560.91 0 0 o 0
ENGLISH 90 ET
| |BREAKFAST
SACHET
. T CBTL TEABAG 090240| 10 |PACK| O 0 0 0 4794.43| 47944.30| 0.00| . 47944.30 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 5.00 2397.22 0 0 ] 0
b JASMINE PEARL 90 ET ’ )
7 SACHET
7 |Rounding 1 0 0 0 0 0.08 0.08| 0.00 0.08| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 mﬂﬁ natiure Z Ot <m q._ﬂOQo
|
_ 251588.20 0.00 oMitally si TRAVE
_ Invoice Value(in Words) _nn.u UUIW%@W RAGENTEDO
_ WIITED U |

+xx+ TWO LAKH SIXTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE RUPEES AND ZERO PAISA ONLY

pr

| de. DA OO 4
_ i aEeZuZ=.UJd. |
Transaction Type :-

ICIN No. : U55209MH2007PTC176045 |\\_

'Bank Detail : HSBC Bank 006276422001 IFS Code HSBC0400002 !




Tax Invoice

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Bldg no 55, Gala no 1,2,3,4, Indian complex, Dapode, Dapode, Bhiwandi, Thane

SE THANE 421302
IrnNo. : 7ae3419c038ab55c2a7e61adbe76132de529¢36d7837af73befabhab75b11261
IPAN No. : AADCB2762L FSSAI : 1_
_FOnm:o: : Bhiwandi Warehouse Comments :-
_ Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference Number:
_
_ TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
"E&OE™" Signature:
_ Authorised Signatory:
Name:
Designation: ]
|

Reg Off :Block-A South Wing 1st Floor Shiv Sagar Estate Dr. Annie Besant Road Worli Mumbai 400018




y Bill

“E-WAY BILL Details

‘Way Bill No: 2417 3557 5540 Generated Date:16/03/2024 04:37 PM Generated By: 27AAD CB276 2L1ZI
’ Valid Upto: 26/03/2024

Aode: Road Approx Distance: 1999km

‘ype: Outward - Supply Document Details: Tax Involce - PSIT1L2324- Transaction type: Regular

00309 - 15/03/2024

Address Detalls L4

From - To

GSTIN : 19AAE CF818 3L1ZJ
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES KOLKATA PRIVATE LIMITED
WEST BENGAL

GSTIN : 27AAD CB276 2L1ZI
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
MAHARASHTRA

= ShipTo ;

N.S.C.B. INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT VIP Road 83, Gate no. 3C
Kazi Nazrul Islam Sarani =
Dum Dum,WEST BENGAL-700052

.. Dispatch From :

Block A South Wing 1st Flaor S

Dr. Annie Besant RoadWo'li

Mumbai Suburban, MAHARASHTRA-400018

4
}. Goods Detalls
HSN Taxable Tax Rate (C+S+l+Cess+Cess
Product Name & Desc. Quantity ;
Code : Amount Rs. Non.Advol)
9024090 | TEABAG & CBTL TEA BAG EARL GREY 50 SCH 9.00 PAC 20345.22 NE+NE+5.000+0.000+0.00
" 22.00
i 0024090 | TEABAG & CBTL TEA BAG MOROCCAN MINT SCH 456 46453.66 NE+NE+5.000+0.000+0.00
19,00 . ;
21012090 | TEA BAG & CBTL TEA BAG INFUSION LEMON CHAMO SCH it 30718.44 NE+NE+18.000+0.000+0.00
9024090 | TEABAC & CBTL TEA BAG SOUTHERN BLEND 453.5GM \ i{HAg A 14908.26 NE+NE+5.000+0.000+0.00
N 2 k U :_,_m_—"
9024080 | TEABAG & CBTL TEA BAG ENGLISH BREAKFAST SCH i (2_,9.1218.24 NE+NE+5.000+0.000+0.00
FI
10.00
2723090 | TEABAG & CBTL TEA BAG JASMINE PEARL SCH 47944.30 NE+NE+5.000+0.000+0.00
PAC '
| Tot. Tax'ble Amt | CGSTAmt | SGSTAmt |IGST Amt CESSAmt | CESS Non.Advol Amt Other Amt | Total Inv.Amt
l__. = e e — -
. =) A .
‘ | 251588.12 \ ‘ 0.00 J l 0.00 j ‘»16572.80 l {o.ou ] \ 0.00 _ l 0.00 i 268160.92"
L =

4, Transportation Details

Transporter ID & Name : 2TAARPH3638J1ZA & PCS Express Cargo Transporter Doc. No & Date : & 16/03/2024
5, Vehicle Details ‘L‘
Vehicle / Trans - CEWB No. Multi Veh.Info
Mode From Entered Date Entered By

Doc N¢ & Dt. (If any) (If any)



y
iy -
#’R6203 Mumbai Suburban H 16/03/2024 04:37 PM ‘ 27AADCB2762L1ZL l- l -
- 241735575540
e Il any discrepancy in Information please try afler somelime. 2
I = e s s —— "
= e =—rumma : e
i
¢
“.
2—

M



Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

& -

Re: Fw: Required E-way bill (STOCK TRANSFER TO CHENNAI STORE / KOLKATA/ BANGALORE STORE | DELHI

STORE )

1 message
Wed, Mar 20, 2024 at 2:01 PM

Pcs Courier <pcs.courlner@gmaﬂ,com>

To: Vaibhav Singh <valbhav.singh@l.raveifoodservices.curn:-'

Cc: "zafar.hashmi@pcse;p.ln" f-zafar.hashml@pcsaxp.ln:v, Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeel.samna@traveifcodser\rlces,com:'. Santanu Roy
csanlanu.roy@_travslfondﬁervicas,cr_:m:v, Arvind Dubey <Awtnd.dubey@trsvelfocdservices.comz Madan Hanamghar cmadan‘hanamghan@tra\relfondservicas.com>.
Alesh Jadhav ca1ash,Ladhav@traueifqodsawices,com>, Nithivanan S milhivanan.s@travaifoodsarvices,com>, Chhabir Sahoo Keorp <chhabir,sahon@k-corp.in>. Kolkata

Stores <koI.Ir.ata.stures@ravelfoodservices.comb, \Warehouse Stores -cwarehouse.stora_s@lravelfuodservices.cgm>, Priyo Ranjan Thoi <prlyuran],an,thoi@k-corp.in>.
Kolkata Purchase ~=k01ka;a.purchase@k-corp,inb

Dear sir,
nm_

Declared Invoice Vatue RS.2,68,161/-
Vendar Invoice Number PSIT1L2324-00309

Total Number of Parcels _
Biling / in account of... _
—

T ey Tl €1 Tirte

1013859

vl Al i b

T Gl h'.wl(ul e L] | g | ‘nI-'JIIIrI;::l:'JINr FIFCLS \7 DATE
1

g e AT T A R S AT Vo~ 3r 200

et

TN

T oash 114l i

= r:l“ [ "fE':I i = ] it vl
Sender's Name Hecrgt'e hiamn =
Company "~ | = Tongany %

Address Aldress

=
Al G, S | A
' Rail I Road Bl

Ha
Pradnya

EXPRESS

! pca.eox;fier@gmaii.com

On Sat, Mar 16, 2024 at 5:22 PM Pcs Courier <pcs rourierégmail.corn> wrote:
NOTED

Regards,

SEEMA RAWAT

EXPAESS

Fyury Timw On Time

i pcsvcourier@gmailucom

On Sat, Mar 16, 2024 at 5:19 PM Warehouse Stores <warehouse.stores@i avelfoodseivices.com> wrote:

Dear Zafar Ji,

Kindly a‘range urgent pick up from TFS Warehouse Bhiwandi to Chennai store, Kolkata store , Bangalore store & Delhi store as per

details below, for your reference.

Thanks & Regards
Sajith karunakaran



From: Sanjay pimerta <r.-_;ar\sz.}m'r'anaf_t_i_H‘ avalinadsel Viges.nom>

Sent: Saturday, Match 16, 2024 4:38 PM

To: Warehouse 5to"es aparehouse storreé-:fr_l.?,lrr-wr-:nf_uxmervh a8 com>; Vaibhav Singh <vamha-;_sing'|1@travﬁifuc_‘sdservices.con»
Subject: FW: Required E-way bill (STOCK TRANSFER TO CHENNAI STORE / KOLKATA / BANGALORE STORE / DELH! STORE )

Dear Sajith,

please find attached £ Way Bill for your reference
Regards,

Sanjay

From: \Warehousz2 Stores ‘:\H-‘-iltﬂhLHlHL—.‘:..‘:,'IE:I'B:;(:}{‘.|'::1'u'r=,|fr>fjl1':S£::Nir_:k:s.'.:(ﬂn)

sent; 15 March 2024 17:49

To: Sanjay Pimerta <Samlﬂ\,ﬂirnri\ei11_:ag§_i)irzw'<:hm'u saryines.com>

Subject: Required E-way il (STOCK TRANSFER TO CHENNAI STORE / KOLKATA / BANGALORE STORE /'VDELHl STORE )

Dear Sanjay Si%

Required E-wey bill .

Transporter : 27AARPH3638112A & PCS Express Cargo
Vehicle No - MHO02-ER6203

Thanks & Regards
Sajith Karunakaran

From: Dinest- Kuchan <dinesh .1<.ur_;1z:-_-.l1@%1';\.\«1IItim.'lsg-n vites.com>
sent: Friday, Viarch 15, 2024 5:39 PM

To: Warehouse Stores coyarehouse siares

Cc: Chhabir ahoo Kcorp <ching if sahooEdk-corp i Abhijeet Saxena <ahhljes "-'.u;r;|n;\@tﬂji\.'eiio-,.\dscw' ss oom>; Alesh Jadhav (aies‘lL.']eMI'mv;‘y_u
Ut:uciiucn'isew'z:;{-\‘.f.:orm; Madan Hanamghar cim-slﬁam_lun|a.-1|ngheulfc[m—i.r.un_i:.>; Cherinai Stores SeNennars .nra—:s(é_igit-;svt-}iicenr_iserwic:t:ﬁ.con'n:r;
Nithivanan £ <pithivanarl .S(§Q1€'ﬂ\.'i:':u'i)\_ll,‘l‘sf_‘-!"ilcf‘ or; Santanu Roy -;Sanl:-iz'lu.m\_.r-_’t'u lrzNe§fmnd&;ewiues.:;amr; Arvind Dubey amvind dubey@
Travalloodsenvines.com>; pelhi Store <Celihi= t";rF>(:_1_1‘1'-';-1~.r-:;'.ﬁm-:ds(sruir;:es corm>; Bangalore Stores. <pangalore clora@bliious 1ge.in>; Harish MR
<hanish.mr g’i;tr:-weiir.mr}ge: Jvices cams; Prashant Patade <pras€'\:&nt.p;_-uzade@ rrmmba|%r.nunge.'|i"1>;‘\.raibhav Singh avatbhavsingh@

sravelfoods el iDEs. GO

Subject: RE STOCK TRANSFER TO CHENNAIL STORE / KOLKATA / BANGALORE STORE / DELHI STORE

iravealivedser Vipas.com=

Hi Sajith,
PFA.. invoiZes,

Regards,
Dinesh Kuzhan

Erom: Warehguse Stores <yaral jonse storesl avelfoodservices.cam>

Sent; 14 Viarch 2024 17:55

To: Dinesh Kuchan <linesh Juchan@tre: slfoadservices.colmr>

Ce: Chhabir Sahoo Keorp <chihabir.saboe@@i-carp 4t i>; Abhijeet Saxena <ablijest. ::':—zxr«.na@Lr'.wuilm'm".-;m vines. com>; Alesh Jadhav <alesi adhav(@
travelfoadservices.oom; madan Hanamghar <madan.h anamghar@k-Gorp.r; Chennal Stores <C|‘1i.':l1.|‘|:-‘ﬁ.5ll_‘?{ra!3-li'{.li{'a\.-'HHGE'A{l?;t’—t’\éi(:(—'::-‘-.t:(‘;] e
Withivaran $ c1':iihl.\|'é;i1‘lii'%r!.S@.‘,Ira\haIT‘Ut‘)Gser\.ficrl‘.b.u}lnbv; gantanu Roy <santany r(‘1y@kra\relToeds.erviL‘.(-:s.t:nm:; Arvind Dubey <Aevingd.dubey@

1 mug-;il'ﬂudserw.:es.:.':nnb; Delhi store <Delh t‘-mre(ﬁ;ﬁr:—wr:llcmﬁsc-:mces srmi>, Bangalore Stores <hangaiore .sture@b'l|‘¥0unge,in>; Harish MR
<h;.ar'n.~‘.l".1'nt'@irewuilm‘xl cErCeS.COIm>; prashant Patade <[ sth,::zrﬁLpz.-ni;s(ic:(t_l?mLM‘.i';ailuungﬂ.m>; Valbhav Singh <va'sbhav.sm,tﬂ'%@
tr'avellL'-un:i-sa—.'rv‘zoes.com> .

Subject: STOCK TRANSFER TO CHENNAI STORE / KOLKATA / BANGALORE STORE / DELHI STORE

Dear i ussain/ Dinesh,

Kindly prepare invoice for Chennai store ,Kolkata store, Bangalore store & Delhi store as per details below, for your reference.

T — —




Thanks & Regards
Sajith Karurakaran

BANGALORE STORE

Sr No |ltem Code: Item Descriptian Uom |HSNCode| Qty |Unit Price|Gst %
1 1001025|CETL TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST BOP 226GM PKT |PAC 09024090 5 1,912.80 5%
2 1003331 |CHTL TEA BAG EARL GRAY 50SCT PAC 09024090 10| 2.260.58 5%
3 1002031|CETL TEA BAG MOROCCAN MINT SACHET PAC 09024090 5| 21,1153 5%
4 1001516|CBTL TEA BAG INFUSION LEMON CHAMO SACHET [PAC 21012090 5| 1,616.76 18%
5 1004859|CETL TEA SOUTHERN BLEND 453 5GM PAC 09024090 2| 248471 5%
6 1004472|CBTL TEA BAG ENGLISH BREAKFAST SACHET  |[PAC 09024090 5| 2,533.84 5%
7 1001C19|CETL TEA BAG JASMINE PEARL SACHET PAC 09024090 5| 4,794.43 5%
) 1004€70|CBTL TEA JASMINE DRAGON 2.26KG PAC 09024090 5| 1,565.02 5%

KOLKATA STORE

Sr No |ltem Coce Jtem Description Uom |HSN Code| aQty [|UnitPrice|Gst %
1 1003331|CETL TEA BAG EARL GRAY 508CT PAC 09024090 of  2,260.58 5%
2 1002081{CBTL TEABAG MOROCCAN MINT SACHET PAC 09024090 22| 211153 5%
3 100~516|CETL TEA BAG INFUSION LEMON CHAMO SACHET|PAC 21012090 19| 161676 18%
4 1002869|CBTL TEA SOUTHERN BLEND 453.5GM PAC 09024090 6 2,41.34.71 5%
5 100-472|CBTL TEA BAG ENGLISH BREAKFAST SACHET  |PAC 09024090 36|  2,533.84 5%

I_E 1001019|CBTL TEABAG JASMINE PEARL SACHET PAC 09024090 10 4,794.43] 5%

CHENNAI STORE

SrNo |item Ccde |tem Description Uom |HSNCode| Qty [Unit Price|Gst %
1 10C1025/CBTL TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST BOP 226GM PKT [PAC 09024080 44| 1,912.80 5%
2 41083331|CBTL TEA BAG EARL GRAY 50SCT PAC 08024090 8| 226058 5%
3 1092084/CETL TEA BAG MOROCCAN MINT SACHET PAC 09024090 20|  2,111.53 5%
4 1001516{CBTL TEA BAG INFUSION LEMON CHAMO SACHET PAC 21012080 18 1,616.76 18%
5 114869|CBTL TEA SOUTHERN BLEND 453.5GM PAC 09024090 12| 248471 5%
6 1C0A472|CBTL TEABAG ENGLISH BREAKFAST SACHET  [PAC 09024080 12| 253384 5%
7 1C01019|CETL TEA BAG JASMINE PEARL SACHET PAC 09024080 a| 479443 5%

\_ L 1804870|CETL TEA JASMINE DRAGON 2.26KG PAC 09024090 16| 1,565.02 5%

From: Warehouse 5tores <w;‘5r-r'.\§'1gu:';e_5-rw::.r-.r_'ril1.r.;1w.-'.!%_fmausaru'u:r-::.cmn>

Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 7:01 PM

To: Madan Hanamghar <mada. hanamghart
Cc: Chhabir Sahoo Keorp <chhabir sahoo@k-coip.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijes! sax

ravelfoodsarvices.coms

Subject; CBTL Tea Bag Received (Collective Tea Order)

Dear Madan / Khushal,

Please find below mention CBTL stock received summary against |

Dle-oarp.inz; Mumbal Purchase <rumbal purchas

e@iravelfondsevices. com>
ena@liavelfioodsenices.com; Alesh Jadhav <ale

nvoice No.MH022735 dt. 28.02.2024.

sh.jadhav

’H NO PRODUCT UOM |Order Qty |Invoice Qty Recelved Qty [MFG DATE |EXP DATE Remark :l
1]2631700200 TEA 0.5LB BOP ENG B BAG 59 59 59| 08/09/2023 09/09/2025
2|2641403000 TEA EARL GREY INT PKT 68 68 68| 22/09/2023 22/09/2025
= 2653303000 TEA MOROCCAN MINT BAG BAG 60 60 60| 22/09/2023 22/09/2025
£[266313000INF LEMON CHAMOMILE BAG 91 91 67| 06/10,/2023 06/10/2025|4 PKT SHORT RECEIVED
266313000INF LEMON CHAMOMILE BAG 20| 14/11/2023 14/11/2025
5|CBTL TEA 1LB SOUTHERN ICED BLE BAG 70 70 89 27/07;‘2023 27/07/2025{1 PKT SHORT RECEIVED
=|CBTL TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST 50CT PRT 99 99 84| 29/11/2023 29/11/2025
cATL TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST 50CT PKT 15| 14/10/2023 14/10/2025
7liasmine pear! tea bags pkt 58 58 58| 10/10/2023 10/10/2025
|_ 8|CBTL-TEA 5 LB JASMINE BOP Bag 30 30 30| 04/08/2023 04,08/2025 _J

Thanks & Regards
Sajith Karunakaran

From: M adan Hanamghar <«nadan hanamghar@ik-corp.in>

Sent: Wadnesday, February 28, 2024 2:47 PM



To: Warehouse Stcres <warehouse. stores@bravelfoodservices. com>; Vaibhav Singh <waibhav.singh@travetfoodservices com>

Ce: Chhabir Sahoo Keorp <chhabir.sahco@k-corp in>; Abhijeet Saxena <ablijeet saxenagbtravelfoodservices.com>; Alesh Jadhav <alesijadhav@
traveifoodservices.com>

Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

N This_email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dcar Sajith / Va bhav,

Ploase find consolidated details of the Tea consignment, please distribute accordingly

Thanks & Regerds
Madan Hanamghar

From: Alesh Jadhav <alesh Jjadhav@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 14 September 2023 15:13

To: Madan Henumghar <i nadan.hanamghar@k-corp.ie>

Ce: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir sahoo@k-corp.in=; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeel.sa rena@iraveifoodservices.corm>; Noel Dias
<npel dias@iravellovdservices.com=; Warchouse Stores <warehouse storesl ravelfoodservices.com>; Vaibhav Singh
<yaibhavsingh@tavelfoodservices.coms

Subject: RE: Collective Tea Order

Dear Madan,
We have received consolidated demand for CBTL tea bags from all focation.
Kindly go th-u the attachment & do the further course ot action,

Also, we have received demand for below mentioned SKUs, but same has not been found in the attached ordering format { Tea order collective
all Tndia,

SNIE) PRODUCT UOM | Chennai | Kolkata | Mumbai Delhi | Bangalore | Total
3644070240 NO SUGAR BAG

| VAN FF NSA 12 - 1.00 2.00 2.00 | 17.00
3622070240 RSP BAG

2 | CHOCOLAT NSA FF 12 - 1.00 2.00 5.00 | 20.00

Kindly do ~he needful.
Regarts.
Alesh Judkav,

From: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanarmghar@k-corp.in>

Sent: 07 September 2023 17:48

To: Abhijzet Saxcna <abhijeet.saxena@l avelloodservices.come; Noel Dias <! 1oel.dias@travelfoodservices.cor>
Ce: Chhasir Sahoo <chhabir sahoo@k .corp.in>; Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

Importamce: High

Dear Abl.iject,

Ploase 1 1d attached format of CBTL Tua ordering, in lrailing mention details about the list of products, requesting you to please go through and
place case wise consolidite order Tor CBTL Tea in attached format.

Dear Neg! = Please suggest on red highlighted products, which are ditficult to import.

Thanks % Regagds
Madan “fanamghar

From: anjit Talwar <rialwar@ooffeebean.com>

Sent: 07 September 2023 15:52

To: Madan Hanamghar <madan. hanamghar@k-corp.ire>
Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

Impor:-ance: High

(" 411 %37 This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hello Madan,

Refermring to your message from earlier today, please find attached the workbook to enter your order for tea in Column K. The
trailing email should give you the context.



Regards,

Ranjit Talwar
Commercial Direczor for India

International Coffee & Tea, LLC
Halwar@coffegbear.com | www.cotfeahean.com

_ cid:image00 Ljpg@01DIE71C.8DE13EF0

From: Ranjit Talwar <ttalwar@coffeebean.com>

Sent: Friday, A1gust 4, 2023 5:16 PM

To: dinash salavkar@panindiafoods.co.in; milton.lakhat@gmail.com; ankit ahuja@visionhospitalily.in; vikram.nagpal@
visionhospitalgy.in

Ce: Raychel Gomez <RGomez@coffesbean.com>

Subject: Collective Tea Order

Importance: Eigh

Hello Everyore,
This is in refe-ence to the calls | have had with you.
| understand -hat all of us are looking to import CBTL teas. All of us are looking to:

a) Consolidate the orders and therefore, import as one shipment and possibly save cost on import. Attached is the
workbook in which you can add your quantities and send back to us ASAP. : -

b) Us= the consolidated orders to get quotations from a few CFA's, therefore, pick the most economical importer before
orders are placed with RAD. _

¢) We had done an import check and labelling infarmation in June 2022 and bases your order quantities we will revisit the
SKU'e. You will not that the SKU list in the attached list has been a Green and list, The Green list are cleared for import,
and we have been getting these, therefore should not be a challenge to Import. The Red list are items that are not cleared
for imort or discontinued (see Remarks column form the check done in Jun-22) and the next step for these will depend on
order quantity.

d) Tre workbook also has the label information that was created specifically for India’s Green list SKU's. The blanks will be
filled in once have an identified importer.

) Currently we have three importers 1) Delta Nutritive 2) Morning Start and 3) RN Freight. If you have a few more
importers that can do this for us, please do share the contact information.

fy Lastly, | will need help. If there is a purchase manager in your team who can help me with this, please add him/her into
this project.

If you can g=t this information to me early next week it would be helpful in starting the work is shortlisting an importer.
@Akashdeep Singh | have added the information you sent to me in the attached workbook, requesting you to double check.

Regards,

Ranjit Talvear
Commercial Director for India

International Soffee & Tea, LLC
salwar@coffesbean.cam | vaw,coffeebean.com

jo.cid:image001.jpg@01D9E71C.8DE13EF0

From: Warehouse Stores <warchouse stores@travelfeodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 7:01 PM

To: Madan Fanamghar <madzn| ianamghiarg@k-corp.in>; Mumbai Purchase <mumbal purchase@lravelfuodservices.com>

Ce: Chhahbir 3ahoo Keorp <chhabil sahoo@k-carp.li>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeet saxena@liravelioodsel yices.com>; Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadhav@
fravelfoodservices.com>

Subject: CB™L Tea Bag Received (Collective Tea Order)

Dear Madan / Khushal,

Please finc below mention CBTL stock received summary against Invoice No.MH022735 dt. 28.02.2024.

SR.NO PRODUCT ‘UOM Order Qty [Invoice Oty [Received Qty |MFG DATE |EXP DATE " |Remark
12631700200 TEA 0.5LB BOP ENG 8 IBAG 59 59 59| 09/09/2023 09/09/2025
22641403000 TEA EARL GREY INT ]PKT 68 68 68| 22/09/2023 22/09/2025




3|2653303000 TEA MOROCCAN MINT BAG  |BAG 60 60 60| 22/09/2023 22/09/2025

41266313000INF LEMON CHAMOMILE BAG 91 91 67| 06/10/2023 06/10/2025/4 PKT SHORT RECEIVED
266312000INF LEMON CHAMOMILE BAG 20| 14/11/2023 14/11/2025

5ICBTL TEA 1LB SOUTHERN ICED BLE BAG 70 70 69| 27/07/2023 27/07/2025{1 PKT SHORT RECEIVED

5|CBTL TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST 50CT PKT 99 99 84| 29/11/2023 29/11/2025
ICBTL T=A ENGLISH BREAKFAST 50CT PKT 15| 14/10/2023 14/10/2025

7ljasmire pearl tea bags pkt 58 58 58| 10/10/2023 10/10/2025

8|CBTL-TEA 5 LB JASMINE BOP Bag 30 30 30| 04/08/2023 04/08/2025

Thanks & Regards
Sajith Karunakaran

Erom: Madan Hznamghar <madan.hanamghar@k-corp.in>

Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 2:47 PM

To: Warehouse Stores <warshouse. stares@travelfoodservices.com>; vaibhav Singh <vaibhav.singh@travelfoadservices.com>

Ce: Chhabir Sahao Keorp <chhahir.sahoo@k-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhifeet saxena@travelfoodservices.com>; Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadhav@®
travelfoodsernviees.com>

Subject: FW: Coilective Tea Order

1: This eail originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sajith / Vaibhav,

Please (ind cosolidated details of the Tea consipnment. please distribute accordingly.

Thanks & Regards
Madan Hanamghar

From: Alesh Jadhav <alesh Jadhav@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: 14 Sep-ember 2023 15:13

To: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@i-corp.n=

Ce: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@k-corp.in=>; Abhijeet Saxena <abhijeel.saxena@lravelfoogservices.com=; Noel Dias
znoel.dias@lravelfoodservices.con>; Warchouse Stores ayarehouse. stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Vaibhav Singh
<vaibhav.singh@fravelfoodservices.com> ’

Subject: RE: Collective Tea Order

Dear Madan
We have recived consolidated demand for CBTL tea bags from all location,
Kindly po thru the attachment & clo the further course of action,

Alse. we have received demand for below mentioned SKEi's, but same has nof been Found in the attached orderiny format ( Tea order collective
all Tndia).

;1:) PRODUCT UOM | Chennai | Kolkata | Mumbai | Delhi Bangalore | Total
3644070240 NO SUGAR BAG

| VAN FF NSA 12 - 1.00 2.00 2.00 17.00
3522070240 RSP BAG

2 | CHOCOLAT NSA FF 12 - 1.00 2.00 500 | 20.00

Kindly do he needful.
Regards,
Alesh Tadkav.

From: Mzdan Hanamghar <madan. hanamghar@k-corp.in>

Sent: 07 Seplember 2023 17:48

To: Abhijeet Saxena <abhifeet.saxena{@iravelfoodservices.com=; Noel Dias <noel dias@travelioodservices,.com>
Ce: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir sahoo@k-corp.i>; Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadhavi@lravelloodservices con

Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

Importarce: High

Dear Abhdjeet,

please fird atachied format of CBTL Tew vrdering, in trailing mention details ubout the list of products, requesting you to please o through and
place cas wise tunsolidate order for CRTL Tea in attached format.
Dear Noel — Please suggest on ted highlighted products, which are difficult Lo umport.

ftiy

Thanks & Regards



Madan Hagamghar

From: Ranjit Talwar <rta lwar@coifesbean.com>

Sent: 07 Septerrber 2023 15:52

To: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@k-corp.in>
Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

Importance: H gh

{11! This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachunents unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Hello Madan,

Referring to yaur message from earlier today, please find attached the workbook to enter your order for tea in Column K., The
trailing email should give you the context.

Regards,

Ranjit Talwer
Commercial Di-eclor for India

International Ceffee & Tea, LLC
ralwvat @uotfeetean.com | ww coffesbean.com

. cid:image(01,jpg@01D9ET IC.8DEI3EFO

From: Ranji: Talwar <rlalwar@oolfeehean.com=

Sent: Friday August4, 2023 5:16 PM

To: dinesh.salavkar@panindiafoods.co.in; inifton jakhat@gmail.corm; ankit. ahuia@visionhospitality.in; vikram.nagpal@
vislonhospralityin

Ce: Raychel Gomez <RGo nez@coffeehean.com>

Subject: Collective Tea Order

Importance: High

Hello Everyone,
This is in raference to the calls | have had with you.
| understand that all of us are looking to import CBTL teas. All of us are looking to:

a) Consolidate the orders and therefore, import as one shipment and possibly save cost on import. Attached is the
workbook in which you can add your quantities and send back to us ASAP.

b) Use the consolidated orders to get quatations from a few CFA's, therefore, pick the most economical importer before
orcers are placed with RAD.

¢) We had done an import check and labelling information in June 2022 and bases your order quantities we will revisit the
SKU's. You will not that the SKU list in the attached list has been a Greenand 1  list. The Green list are cleared for import,
and we have been getting these, {herefare should not be a challenge to import. The Red list are items that are not cleared
for import or discontinued (see Remarks column form the check done in Jun-22) and the next step for these will depend on

order quantity.

d) The workbook alsa has the label information that was created specifically for India’s Green list SKU's. The blanks will be
fillad in once have an identified importer.

) Currently we have three importers 1) Delta Nutritive 2) Momning Start and 3) RN Freight. If you have a few more
importers that can do this for us, please do share the contact information.

f) Lastly, | will need help. If there is a purchase manager in your team who can help me with this, please add him/her into
this project.

if you cen get this information to me early next week it would be helpful in starting the work is shortlisting an importer.

@Akashdeep Singh | have added the information you sent to me in the attached workbook, requesting you to double check.

Regards,

Fanjit Talwar
Commercial Director for India

international Coffee & Tea, LLC
riswarfoeifeckean.cont | www.coffeebean.cons

. cid:image001.jpg@01DIET 1C.8DEI13EF0



From: Warehouse Stores «warehouse, stores@iravelioodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 7:01 PM ;

To: Madan Hanamghar <imadan.hanamghal ol 4,i01>; Mumbai Purchase <il :L%l‘n.:-:u‘pt,;rchaso@traveIfor_uj.k;eruiu E.COM>

Cc: Chhabir Sahoa Keorp <chhabirsalno@i-con ii>; Abhijeet Saxena <abihijeat Sa sna@iravelfoodservices.coms; Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadhav@
sravelfoodservic 85, com> ’

Subject: CBTL Tea Bag Received (Collective Tea Order)

Dear Madan / Khushal,

Please find below mention CBTL stock received summary against Invoice No.MH022735 dt. 28.02.2024.

SR.NO PRODUCT UOM |Order Qty [Invoice Qty Received Qty |MFG DATE |EXP DATE Remark

112631700200 TEA 0.5LB BOP ENG B BAG 59 59 59| 09/09/2023 09/09/2025

212641403000 TEA EARL GREY INT PKT 68 68 68| 22/09/2023 22/09/2025

312652303000 TEA MOROCCAN MINT BAG _ |BAG 60 60 60| 22/09/2023 22/08/2025

41266313000INF LEMON CHAMOMILE BAG 91 91 67| 06/10/2023 06/10/2025|4 PKT SHORT RECEIVED
266313000INF LEMON CHAMOMILE BAG 20| 14/11/2023 14/11/2025

5|CBT_ TEA 1LB SOUTHERN ICED BLE BAG 70 70| 69| 27/07/2023 27/07/2025[1 PKT SHORT RECEIVED

6|CBT_ TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST 50CT PKT 99 a9 84| 29/11/2023 29/11/2025
CBTL TEA ENGLISH BREAKFAST 50CT PKT 15| 14/10/2023 14/10/2025

7jjasmine pearl tea bags pkt 58 58 58| 10/10/2023 10/10/2025

SlCB'LTEA 5 LB JASMINE BOP Bag 30 30 3D| 04/08/2023 04,/08/2025

Thanks & Regards

Sajith Karunzkaran

From: Madan Hanamghar <madan nanamghar@k-corpin>

sent: Wednesday, February 28, 2024 2:47 PM

To: Warehouse Stores <warehouse slaresgil svelioadservices.com>; Vaibhav Singh <vaibhav.singh@traveifoodservices.cont>

Cc: Chhabir S3hoo Keorp <chhiabir.saliodic worp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena «al.shijeet‘saxerza@travelfoodss%rv‘zc@s coms; Alesh Jadhav <alesh jadnav@
iravelfoodservices.com>

Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

‘10 Th's email originated from outside of the organization, Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sajith / Vaibhav,

Please find consolidated details of the Tea consignment, please distribute accordingly.

Thanks & Regards
Madan Hanamghar

From: Alesh Jadhav <alesh .jadlmv@‘travelfoedservices.(:om>

Sent: 14 September 2023 15:13

To: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanar nghar@k-corp.in>

Ce: Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sd hooik-corp.in>; Abhijeet Saxena Cal)hij{-;ut.saxerla@tmvelfom:mwiues..mm>; Noel Dias
<posl diss@iravelivodservices.com=; Warehouse Stores <warehouse stores@travelfoodsenvices.com=; Vaibhav Singh
<vaibhawsingh@travelfoodservices.com=

Subject: RE: Collective Tea Order

Dear Madan,
We have received consolidated demand for CBTL tea bags from all location,
Kindly g thru the attachment & do the further course of action

Also, we have teceived demand for below mentioned SK{U's, bui same has not been Found in the attached ordering format ( Tea order collective
all India-.

%lz) PRODUCT UOM | Chennai | Kolkata Mumbai | Delhi | Bangalore | Total
3644070240 NO SUGAR BAG

1 VAN FF NSA 12 - 1.00 2.00 2.00 17.00
3622070240 RSP BAG

2 | CHOCOLAT NSA FF 12 - 1.00 2.00 5.00 | 20.00

Kindby do the needful.
Regards,

Alesh -adhuy,



From: Madan Janamghar <madan.hanamghar@k-corpin>

Sent: 07 September 2023 17:48

To: Abhijeet Saxena <abhijest.saxena@lravelipodsenvices.onm=; Noel Dias <noel dias@travelfoodservices.com>
Ce: Chhabir Sehoo <chhabir.sahoo@lecorp. ir>; Alesh Jadhay <glest jadhav@iravefoodservices.com>

Subject: FW: Collective Tea Order

Importance: High

Dcar Abhiject.

Ploase find attached format of CBTL Tea ordering, in trailing [mention detaits about the list of products. requesting you (o please go through and
place case wisz consolidate order Tor CHTL Tea in attached format.

Dear Noel — Pease suggest on ved highlighted products, wlich are difficult to import.

Thanks & Regards
Madan Hanamghar

From: Ranjit Talwar <ttalwar@coffeebean.com>

Sent: 07 Septzmber 2023 15:52

To: Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@k-corp.in>
Subject: FW- Collective Tea Order

Importance: High

he sender and know the content is safe.

£ ALITTOR: This em:

ail originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize

Hello Madan,

Referring te your message from earlier today, please find attached the workbook to enter your order for tea in Column K. The
tralling emadl should give you the context.

Regards,

Raniit Tebwar
Commercial Director for India

International Zoffee & Tea, LLC
salwen Ecofie 2bean.com | www coffeebear.com

©_cid:imag=001.jpg@01DYE71C.8DEI3EF0

From: Ranjit Talwar <ttalwar@coffeebean.com>

Sent; Friday, August 4, 2023 5:16 PM

To: dinesi.salavkar@panindiafoods.co.in; milton jakhat@gmail.con, ankit.ahuja@visionhospitality.in; vikram.nagpal@
visionhiospitality.n ; '

Ce: Raychzl Gomez <RGomez@coffechean.com>

Subject: Collective Tea Order

Importance: High

Hello Evesyone,
This is in reference to the calls | have had with you.
| understand that all of us are looking to import CBTL teas. All of us are looking to:

a) Consolidate the orders and therefore, Import as one shipment and possibly save cost on import. Attached is the
workbook in which you can add your quantities and send back to us ASAP.

b) Use the consolidated orders to get quotations from a few CFA's, therefore, pick the most economical importer before
orers are placed with RAD.

¢) We had done an import check and labelling information in June 2022 and bases your order quantities we will revisit the
SKU's. You will not that the SKU list in the attached list has been a Green and list. The Green list are cleared for import,
and we have been getting these, therefore should not be a challenge to import. The Red list are items that are not cleared
for import or discontinued (see Remarks column form the check done in Jun-22) and the next step for these will depend on
order quantity.

d" The workbook also has the label information that was created specifically for India’s Green list SKU's. The blanks will be
filed in once have an identified importer.

g1 Currently we have three importers 1) Delta Nutritive 2) Morning Start and 3) RN Freight. If you have a few more
importers that can do this for us, please do share the cantact information.

f) Lastly, | will need help. If there is a purchase manager in your team who can help me with this, please add him/her into

this project.

If you can get this information to me early next week it would be helpful in starting the work is shortlisting an importer.



@Akashceep Singh | have added the information you sent to me in the attached workbook, requesting you to double check.

Regards,

Ranjit Telwar
Gommercial Director for (ndia

fnternational Cotfee & Tea, LLC
stalwar@eolfeebean.com | wwiw.coffeehean.com
cid:image001,jpg@01DIET1C.8DE13EF0
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